
Organization Organization Contact Organization Phone Contact Email Link Opportunity Status
Aid to Inmate Mothers (334) 262-2245 https://inmatemoms.org/
Alabama Rural Coalition for the Homeless 334-273-0669 https://archconnection.org/
Alethia House (205) 781-0190 https://www.specialkindofcaring.org/
Altogether Alabama https://altogetheralabama.org/volunteer/
American Red Cross 334-260-3980 https://www.redcross.org/local/al-ms/about-us/locations/central-east-alabama.html
ARC of Alabama Advocacy Services (334) 262-7688 http://thearcofal.org/
Auburn University at Montgomery Chelsea Ward 334-244-3317 cward3@aum.edu Biology/various projects
Auburn University at Montgomery MarNicka Smith 334-244-3981 msmith59@aum.edu Housing & Residence Life/various projects
Auburn University at Montgomery Heather Adams 334-244-3523 hadams6@aum.edu Cultural Exchange
Auburn University at Montgomery Heather Adams 334-244-3523 hadams6@aum.edu Podcast Series
Auburn University at Montgomery Heather Adams 334-244-3523 hadams6@aum.edu Social Support
Auburn University at Montgomery Katie Waddell 334-394-5282 kwaddell@aum.edu LBTQ Awareness
Auburn University at Montgomery/SAGE Club Deanne Allegro 334-244-3630 dallegro@aum.edu AUM Community Garden
Boys and Girls Club River Region (334) 832-4288 http://www.bgcriverregion.org/
Brantwood Children's Home (334) 265-0784 https://www.brantwoodchildrenshome.org/
Cancer Wellness Foundation of Central Alabama (334) 273-2279 https://www.cancerwellnessfoundation.org/
Council on Substance Abuse (334) 262-1629 https://cosancadd.org/ 
Disabled American Veterans (334) 213-3365 https://www.dav.org/veterans/find-your-local-office/
Family Guidance (334) 270-4100 https://alabamafamilycentral.org/service/family-guidance-center-of-alabama/
Family Promise (334) 265-2010 https://www.familypromisemontgomery.org/
Friendship Mission North Women and Children Center (334) 356-6412 http://www.friendshipmission.org/love/
Gift of Life (334) 272-1820 https://www.giftoflife.org/
Glenwood Montgomery Center for Child Development 205-969-2880 https://glenwood.org/montgomery/
Goodwill Industries of Central Alabama 334-263-4633 http://www.algoodwill.org/page/contact-us
Habitat for Humanity 334-832-9313 https://www.habitatmontal.org/
HandsOn River Region 334-264-3335 https://www.handsonriverregion.org/
Hope Inspired Ministries 334-649-4330 https://hopeinspiredministries.org/
Hospice of Montgomery https://www.hospiceofmontgomery.org/index.php/support-us/volunteer/
Legal Services of Alabama https://legalservicesalabama.org/volunteer_opportunities/
Linked In Volunteer Opportunities https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/volunteer-jobs-montgomery-al?position=1&pageNum=0
Mary Ellens Hearth (334) 264-4108 https://maryellenshearth.org/
Medical Advocacy and Outreach (334) 280-3349 https://maoi.org/
Mid-Alabama Coalition for the Homeless Patrick Aiken 334-261-6182 mach@midalhomeless.org https://midalhomeless.org/
Montgomery Area Council on Aging https://www.macoa.org/rsvp
Montgomery Area Food Bank 334-263-3784 https://www.montgomeryareafoodbank.org/
Montgomery Area Mental Health Authority (334) 279-7830 https://www.mamha.org/
Montgomery Ballet https://montgomeryballet.org/volunteer/
Montgomery Humane Society 334-409-0622 https://www.montgomeryhumane.com/
Montgomery Volunteer Match https://www.volunteermatch.org/covid19?l=Montgomery%2C+AL%2C+USA
Montgomery Zoo https://www.montgomeryzoo.com/education/volunteer-opportunities
National Alliance on Mental Illness (334) 396-4797 https://namialabama.org/about-nami-alabama/nami-alabama-affiliates/nami-montgomery/
Priority Veteran (866) 460-3827 https://www.priorityveteran.org/
Quarantine Chat https://quarantinechat.com/
Reality and Truth Ministries LaDonna Brendle 334-354-6142 https://realityandtruth.com/
River Region United Way https://www.rruw.org/volunteer
SAFY 334-270-3181 http://www.safy.org/alabama/
Salvation Army (334) 265-0281 https://salvationarmyalm.org/montgomery/
Special Olympics Alabama (334) 242-3383 https://www.specialolympicsalabama.com/
Storycorps https://storycorps.org/
That's My Child 334-329-7434 https://www.thatsmychildmgm.org/
The Unlonely Project n/a https://www.artandhealing.org/unlonely-project/
USDA Alabama National Forests 334-832-4470 pa_alabama@fs.fed.us https://www.fs.usda.gov/detail/alabama/home/?cid=fsbdev3_002551
Virtual Volunteer Opportunities
Wellness Coalition (334) 293-6502 https://www.guidestar.org/profile/30-0092712
YMCA https://ymcamontgomery.org/volunteer/


